2024年会计学院会计硕士（非全日制第一志愿）研究生入学考试成绩汇总表

	排名
	录取意见
	考生编号
	姓名
	初试总分
	英语面试
	综合面试
	复试总分
	总成绩
	折算总成绩

	1
	拟录取
	104214240590425
	涂悦
	254
	46
	79.17
	125.17
	379.17
	252.78

	2
	拟录取
	104214240590407
	景淏然
	235
	47
	79.67
	126.67
	361.67
	241.11

	3
	拟录取
	104214240590444
	李萧铭
	237
	44
	75.50
	119.50
	356.50
	237.67

	4
	拟录取
	104214240590484
	何佳倞
	235
	43
	76.50
	119.50
	354.50
	236.33

	5
	拟录取
	104214240590700
	戴楚天
	225
	44
	76.50
	120.50
	345.50
	230.33

	6
	拟录取
	104214240590460
	谢锦飞
	224
	41
	75.83
	116.83
	340.83
	227.22



